
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
326 
330 

49 
115 
194 
156 
165 
179 
170 
176 
110 
316 
166 

4 
308 
192 
328 
104 

69 
304 

86 
35 

223 
315 
301 

19 
319 

29 
314 

Name 
MATTIOLI Thomas 
ZURLI Alessandro 
HARWOOD Jon James 
TINMOUTH Jennifer 
UMBRICHT Johnny 
MARTINI Matteo 
HARENDT Oliver 
SEEBAUER Thomas 
VIBERTI Stefano 
PLANGGER Christian 
STACEY Harry 
BERTON Francesco 
CRISTIANI Massimo 
BATE Jesse 
RIVA Alessandro 
LUTHI Claude 
SCHIAVONE Antonio 
SHIPP Andrew 
MCLINTOCK Jamie 
DEJEAN Bastien 
POLLAND Michael 
FERGUSON Arjen 
ROTH Vincent 
BERTON Federico 
CALABRO' Antonio 
COOMBES Syd 
CASTELLANI Gianluca 
DOWNING Guy 
BAUDO Andrea 

Class 
1000 
1000 

1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 

1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

1000 

1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
600 

1000 

Best Tm 
1:59.583 
2:00.326 
2:02.141 
2:02.644 
2:03.786 
2:03.892 
2:04.005 
2:04.091 
2:04.415 
2:04.616 
2:05.023 
2:05.624 
2:06.418 
2:06.538 
2:06.705 
2:06.747 
2:06.785 
2:06.822 
2:06.909 
2:07.164 
2:07.391 
2:07.597 
2:07.661 
2:07.952 
2:08.884 
2:08.921 
2:09.064 
2:10.045 
2:11.494 

In 
4 
4 
3 
5 
5 
3 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
5 
3 
3 
2 
2 
5 
6 
4 
3 
3 
1 
1 
4 
5 
4 
5 
4 
6 

Diff 

0.743 
2.558 
3.061 
4.203 
4.309 
4.422 
4.508 
4.832 
5.033 
5.440 
6.041 
6.835 
6.955 
7.122 
7.164 
7.202 
7.239 
7.326 
7.581 
7.808 
8.014 
8.078 
8.369 
9.301 
9.338 
9.481 

10.462 
11.911 

Gap 

0.743 
1.815 
0.503 
1.142 
0.106 
0.113 
0.086 
0.324 
0.201 
0.407 
0.601 
0.794 
0.120 
0.167 
0.042 
0.038 
0.037 
0.087 
0.255 
0.227 
0.206 
0.064 
0.291 
0.932 
0.037 
0.143 
0.981 
1.449 

Laps 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
6 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
7 
3 
4 
3 
4 
5 
7 
4 
3 
3 
6 
3 
5 
5 
7 
5 
4 
6 

Club 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/08/2024 15:18:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - PRO 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:00:33 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

10/08/2024 15:00 


